
NO. EXAM/MLSU/2024/35 

Regular and Non-collegiate (Annual) students of M.Com (Accountancy and Business Statistics) 2023-24 under annual scheme are hereby informed that their computer based practical examinations of paper code 5803 D and 5803 E are scheduled as follows: 

M.Com Final 
ABST 

(Annual Scheme) 

Name of Examination Center 

Mewar Girls College, 
Chittorgarh (85) 

St. Paul College of Science and 
Mgt. Abu Road (200) 

ShrinathËi Institute of 

MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY UDAIPUR 

University College of Commerce 
and Management Studies, 
|Udaipur (33) 

Bio-Technology & 

NOTE: -

Class 

1, 

The examination centers for the aforesaid papers are as follows: 
Colleges Covered at This Centre 

2 

Management, Nathdwara (208) 

3 

4 

5 

7. 

10 

Paper code 

11 

5803 D 

12 

5803 E 

13 

14 

ORDER 

Nomenclature of paper 

Computer Application in 
Accountancy and Business 
Statistics 
Practical Taxation 

1. S. M. C. C. Govt. College, Abu 
road (1 ) 

2. Govt. College, Sirohi (27) 
3. Govt. College, Sheoganj (48) 

1. Hadi Rani Govt. College, 
Salumber (26) 

2. University College Of 
Commerce And Management 
Studies, Udaipur (33) 

3. Guru Nanak Girls College, 
Udaipur (37) 

4. Govt. Meera Girls College, 
Udaipur (40) 

5. Vidhya Bhawan, Rural Institute, 
Udaipur 

1. Maharana Pratap P.G. College 
Chittorgarh (6) 

1. Govt. College, Rajsamand (24) 

Date of 

Examination 
20.05.2024 

Nodal Officer, SUMS/BECIL, New Delhi | 

21.05.2024 

Date of 
Examination 
20.05.2024 
21.05.2024 

20.05.2024 
21.05.2024 

20.05.2024 
21.05.2024 
20.05.2024 

Dated : 07.05.2024 

21.05.2024 

1. All the candidates are requested to report at 10:00 am on their respective examination center. 

Timing 

11:00 arn to 2:00 pm 

11:00 am to 2:00 pm 

Paper 
Code 
5803D 
5803E 

5803D 
5803E 

5803D 
5803E 
5803D 
5803E 

No. of 
Students 

15 
14 

29 
48 

15 
09 

13 
09 

2. Examination of both the paper 5803 D & 5803 E are to be taken on computer only in lab. 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

