

MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY UDAIPUR

NO. EXAM/MLSU/2024/7325

Dated: 07.05.2024

ORDER

Regular and Non-collegiate (Annual) students of M.Com (Accountancy and Business Statistics) 2023-24 under annual scheme are hereby informed that their computer based practical examinations of paper code 5803 D and 5803 E are scheduled as follows:

Class	D .	2 die selleduled as follows:			
M.Com Final	Paper code 5803 D	Nomenclature of paper	Date of Examination	Timing	
ABST (Annual Scheme)	2003 D	Computer Application in Accountancy and Business Statistics		11:00 am to 2:00 pm	
Ti	5803 E	Practical Taxation	21.05.2024	11:00 am to 2:00 pm	

The examination centers for the aforesaid papers are as follows:

Name of Examination Center	Colleges Covered at This Centre	Date of	Paper	No. of
St. Paul College of Science and Mgt. Abu Road (200)	 S. M. C. C. Govt. College, Abu road (1) Govt. College, Sirohi (27) Govt. College, Sheoganj (48) 	20.05.2024 21.05.2024	5803D 5803E	Students 15 14
University College of Commerce and Management Studies, Udaipur (33)	 Hadi Rani Govt. College, Salumber (26) University College Of Commerce And Management Studies, Udaipur (33) Guru Nanak Girls College, Udaipur (37) Govt. Meera Girls College, Udaipur (40) Vidhya Bhawan, Rural Institute, Udaipur 	20.05.2024 21.05.2024	5803D 5803E	29 48
Mewar Girls College, Chittorgarh (85) Shrinathji Institute of Bio-Technology & Management, Nathdwara (208)	Maharana Pratap P.G. College Chittorgarh (6) Govt. College, Rajsamand (24)	20.05.2024 21.05.2024 20.05.2024 21.05.2024	5803D 5803E 5803D 5803E	15 09 13 09

1. All the candidates are requested to report at 10:00 am on their respective examination center.

2. Examination of both the paper 5803 D & 5803 E are to be taken on computer only in lab.

प्रतिलिपि सूचनार्थ एवं आवश्यक कार्यवाही हेतू :-

- अधिष्ठाता / प्राचार्य / निदेशक, समस्त संघटक एवं सम्बद्ध महाविद्यालय......को प्रेषित कर निवेदन है कि कृपया सम्बन्धित छात्रों को अपने स्तर पर सूचित करावें।
- संबंधित विभागाध्यक्ष, मो.ला.सु.वि.वि., उदयपुर
- कुलसचिव, मो.ला.सु.वि.वि., उदयपुर निजी सचिव, माननीय कुलपति महोदया, मो.ला.सु.वि.वि., उदयपुर
- परीक्षा नियंत्रक, मो.ला.सू.वि.वि., उदयपुर
- परिणाम प्रभारी, मो.ला.सु.वि.वि., उदयपुर
- समन्वयक, विश्वविद्यालयं उड़न दस्ता, मो.ला.सू.वि.वि., उदयपुर
- उप कुलसचिव, परीक्षा / गोपनीय अनुभाग / सामान्य, मो.ला.सु.वि.वि., उदयपुर
- सहायक कुलसचिव, परीक्षा / गोपनीय अनुभाग, मो.ला.सु.वि.वि., उदयपुर
- 10. इन्चार्ज, इन्टरनेट केन्द्र, मो.ला.सु.वि.वि., उदयपुर को प्रेषित कर लेख है कि उपर्युक्त को विश्वविद्यालय वेबसाईट पर अपलोड़
- 11. प्रभारी, मिडिया को प्रेषित कर लेख है कि उपर्युक्त कार्यवाही करावें।
- 12. संकाय प्रभारी, परीक्षा शाखा, मो.ला.सू.वि.वि., उदयपुर
- 13. Nodal Officer, SUMS/BECIL, New Delhi 1
- 14. रक्षित पत्रावली।